Glasfloss Excel and Purapak extended surface bag filters offer excellent
performance and durability for applications requiring medium to high
ASHRAE efficiencies.  The Excel bag filter features 100% synthetic media
and offers excellent value and performance for most applications.  The
Purapak bag filter features ultra-fine fiberglass media and is ideal for
applications where fiberglass is specified.  Both the Excel and
Purapak bag filters feature an exclusive internal header  design,
which adds strength to the filters and virtually eliminates "rack-

Pocket
5= 4” Continuous Loops
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
GASKET
LOCATION
Blank = None
A = Air Exit 4 Sides
B = Air Entry 4 Sides
C = Air Entry/Exit 8 Sides
D = Side Load 2 Vertical
Sides
S = One Vertical Side
HEADER
STYLE
EXACT
Blank = Standard 7/8
CM = Cambridge 1 1/8
E
Example: Synthetic Bag, 24 x 24 x 25, 95%, 6 Pocket, gasket on air exit 4 Sides & Loops Both Ends, Each Pocket.
PART NUMBER = “SBG24242596A3”
UL
R